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2018 UTSA Invitational - 3/16/2018 to 3/17/2018

Park West Athletics Complex

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase FRI 7 PM (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PurdueBroschard, Gabrielle _________1

Texas A&M-CcMiller, Samantha _________2

Texas A&M-CcKozar, Bridgette _________3

Texas A&M-CcPinon, Carrisa _________4

Event  2   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase FRI 7:25 (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AlabamaMiller, Elliott _________1

UTSALuevano, Martin _________2

UTSASepulveda, Pedro _________3

UTSAVon Dohlen, John _________4

Event  3   Women 5000 Meter Run FRI 7:50 (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M-CcSchoneborn, Rabea _________1

AlabamaBarlow, Caroline _________2

AlabamaYanek, Mckenzie _________3

AlabamaDooley, Margot _________4

AlabamaDanis, Lizzy _________5

AlabamaYork, Kaitlin _________6

AlabamaDearborn, Maddie _________7

AlabamaBrooks, Caroline _________8

Texas TechOtto, Taryn _________9

Texas A&M-CcRomo, Liz _________10

UTSAAbundis, Yulisa _________11

Texas A&M-CcCampos, Valentina _________12

Texas A&M-CcQuiroga, Cynthia _________13

UTSAFlores, Olivia _________14

UTSAGonzales, Gabby _________15

UTSAVoss, Emily _________16

UnattachedPerez, Anita _________17

Event  4   Men 5000 Meter Run FRI 8:15 (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas TechKiprotich, Cornelius _________1

Texas TechZuniga, Joacim _________2

Texas A&M-CcSpriestersbach, Marek _________3

Texas TechWondaferew, Ebenether _________4

Texas A&M-CcGalli, Steven _________5

Texas A&M-CcVargas, Isaac _________6

Texas A&M-CcGonzalez, Cesar _________7

Texas TechGift, Nathan _________8

Texas A&M-CcWright, Jordan _________9

Texas A&M-CcHarrach, Zach _________10

UnattachedCastellanos, Christian _________11

UnattachedRodriguez, Josh _________12

UnattachedDavid, Mathew _________13

Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay SAT 2  Roll (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUTSA _________3

1) Henderson, De'Stini 2) Arinze, Jennifer

3) Esemena, Olivia 4) Jackson, Jamiah

ATexas Tech _________4

1) Limp, Sara 2) Harris, Kaylor

3) Johnson, Tiffani 4) Gordon, Daja

5) Cavazos, Chloe

APurdue _________5

1) Carson, Savannah 2) Roberson, Savannah

3) Love, Yakira 4) Charlton, Devynne

5) Bracey, Sekayi

AAlabama _________6

1) Washington, Demi 2) Sparling, Krystal

3) Fotopoulou, Olivia 4) Roberson, Takyera

5) Clark, Tamara 6) Lampkin, Daija

AUt-Rio Grand _________7

1) Jones, Jovanna 2) Cheetham-West, Idatonye

3) King Mancha, Valerie 4) Rutherford, Destiny

Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUt-Rio Grand _________4

1) Lara, Alex 2) Matute, Yariel

3) Reyna, Cristian 4) Ollivierre, Ronnie

AUTSA _________5

1) Campbell, Kaleb 2) Taylor, Byron

3) Bunting, Jayden 4) Jefferson, Desmond

APurdue _________6

1) McGee, Gerald 2) Dotson, Malcolm

3) Hollis, Jordan 4) Williams, Waseem

5) Pennerman, Keanu

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PurdueJozwiakowski, Koryn _________2

Ut-Rio GrandWills, Felicia _________3

PurduePierre-Antoine, Alexis _________4

UTSATorres, Gabby _________5

PurdueCoan, Rebecca _________6

PurdueMuhammad, Kyara _________7

UTSAWhiting, Chase _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTSARausch, Victoria _________2

Texas TechHarris, Kaylor _________3

PurdueCharlton, Devynne _________4

PurdueRoberson, Savannah _________5

Texas TechGlenn, Kyla _________6

Texas A&M-CcYoung, Chloe _________7

UTSAJackson, Jamiah _________8
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2018 UTSA Invitational - 3/16/2018 to 3/17/2018

Park West Athletics Complex

Meet Program

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandLara, Alex _________1

UTSARiley, Adrian _________2

UTSAGerbrecht, Justin _________3

PurdueVeteto, Justin _________4

AdidasBrathwaite, Shane _________5

UTSAPrince, Patrick _________6

Texas TechWilliams, Dorian _________7

Ut-Rio GrandWilliams, Christian _________8

UTSAMcDaniel, Jacob _________9

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AlabamaBrooks, Caroline _________3

Texas A&M-CcGriffin, Makalah _________4

Texas TechFrank, Mackenzie _________5

UTSAGibson, Darionne _________6

AlabamaBarlow, Caroline _________7

AlabamaDooley, Margot _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Texas TechWarden, Jadsia _________2

UTSAArinze, Jennifer _________3

Texas TechRockwell, Taylor _________4

PurdueHodges, Kyelah _________5

AlabamaWilliams, Kristyn _________6

UnattachedPatterson, Paige _________7

Texas A&M-CcWilliams, Tashonna _________8

Texas TechCavazos, Chloe _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AlabamaWalker, Kaitlin _________2

PurdueMitchell, Jahneya _________3

Texas TechLimp, Sara _________4

PurdueThomas, Brionna _________5

PurdueAbbott, Chloe _________6

PurdueMiller, Samara _________7

AlabamaFuncheon, Katie _________8

AlabamaMazi, Hope _________9

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AlabamaScott, Dylan _________3

UTSATaylor, Byron _________4

PurdueHollis, Jordan _________5

Texas TechMacinnis, Josiah _________6

AlabamaFerrentino, Connor _________7

UTSATaylor, Jared _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTSAJefferson, Desmond _________2

Texas A&M-CcGarland, Angelo _________3

UTSASheriff, Va-Sheku _________4

PurdueRolle, Kinard _________5

AlabamaBowden, Skyler _________6

Ut-Rio GrandMatute, Yariel _________7

PurdueMcLaren, Shawndail _________8

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandColeman, Daija _________3

Ut-Rio GrandKing Mancha, Valerie _________4

Texas TechGlenn, Kyla _________5

Ut-Rio GrandJones, Jovanna _________6

PurdueMay, Katrina _________7

Ut-Rio GrandRocha, Kassandra _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandCheetham-West, Idatonye _________3

UTSAEsemena, Olivia _________4

AlabamaWashington, Demi _________5

PurdueBracey, Sekayi _________6

AlabamaFuncheon, Katie _________7

Texas A&M-CcPruitt, Sierra _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AlabamaFotopoulou, Olivia _________2

AlabamaRoberson, Takyera _________3

AlabamaSparling, Krystal _________4

AlabamaDarius, Symone _________5

PurdueCarson, Savannah _________6

UTSAHenderson, De'Stini _________7

PurdueLove, Yakira _________8

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UTSACreary, Dameon _________2

Ut-Rio GrandReyna, Cristian _________3

UTSABunting, Jayden _________4

Ut-Rio GrandOllivierre, Ronnie _________5

UTSADouglas, Andre _________6

PurdueThomasson, Dane _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UTSAPrince, Patrick _________2

UTSABlackley, Jahkwan _________3

PurdueMcGee, Gerald _________4

Texas TechLatson, Joel _________5

PurduePennerman, Keanu _________6

UTSACampbell, Kaleb _________7

Texas A&M-CcWalls, Brandon _________8

UTSAEdwards, Davante _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash (21))
PurdueDotson, Malcolm _________2

UnattachedGriggs, Virjilio _________3

AlabamaFord, Alize _________4

AlabamaWalter, Keitavious _________5

UnattachedAli, Ahmed _________6

UnattachedHolland, Jaquan _________7

PurdueWilliams, Waseem _________8

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PurdueDorsey, Myia _________3

PurdueHodges, Kyelah _________4

PurdueMiller, Samara _________5

PurdueSheets, Tessa _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandAllen, Haley _________2

UTSARodriquez, Rian _________3

UTSAGilbert, Colleen _________4

Texas TechSmith, Maygen _________5

Texas TechOfferman, Lauren _________6

UTSASlack, Jayela _________7

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas TechLaSelle, Grant _________1

Texas A&M-CcBlack, Rashawn _________2

AlabamaScott, Dylan _________3

Texas TechMickey, Todd _________4

AlabamaPowell, Andrew _________5

Texas A&M-CcCadena, Jaran _________6

Texas A&M-CcBaptiste, Dominic _________7

PurdueMcLaren, Shawndail _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTSADevereaux, Caleb _________2

AlabamaRigg, Oliver _________3

AlabamaWilliams, Drew _________4

Texas A&M-CcMaraggia, William _________5

UTSAChatham, Luca _________6

AlabamaKarr, Noah _________7

Texas TechHooper, Sean _________8

UTSAKovar, Zack _________9

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (12)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTSAJackson, Jamiah _________3

Texas A&M-CcSteakley, Savanna _________4

UTSAGrossman, Rachel _________5

Texas A&M-CcRodriguez, Kendall _________6

PurduePierre-Antoine, Alexis _________7

PurdueMitchell, Jahneya _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTSAAndres, Sierra _________3

UTSAGilbert, Christy _________4

PurdueBlack, Symone _________5

Texas TechJohnson, Kirsten _________6

Texas TechRoberson, Faith _________7

Ut-Rio GrandWills, Felicia _________8

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (12)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTSARamos, Ricardo _________3

UTSABoozer, Jonathan _________4

Ut-Rio GrandLevantinos, Dimitris _________5

Ut-Rio GrandSerna-Hernandez, Carlos _________6

Texas A&M-CcJaymez, Kevin _________7

UTSAHarris, Devall _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTSAPirog, Andrew _________3

UTSAGerbrecht, Justin _________4

Texas TechRichmond, Caleb _________5

PurdueVeteto, Justin _________6

Texas TechCarr, Ardran _________7

Ut-Rio GrandSilva, Rodrigo _________8

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PurdueMattox, Jaden _________2

UTSAEsemena, Olivia _________3

Ut-Rio GrandRutherford, Destiny _________4

Ut-Rio GrandJones, Jovanna _________5

PurdueSmith, Zhane _________6

UTSAHenderson, De'Stini _________7

Ut-Rio GrandKing Mancha, Valerie _________8

Texas A&M-CcGriffin, Makalah _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas A&M-CcWilliams, Tashonna _________1

PurdueBracey, Sekayi _________2

Texas TechGordon, Daja _________3

Texas TechJohnson, Tiffani _________4

PurdueCharlton, Devynne _________5

PurdueAbbott, Chloe _________6

PurdueRoberson, Savannah _________7

PurdueLove, Yakira _________8

Texas A&M-CcPruitt, Sierra _________9
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Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandLara, Alex _________2

PurdueMinor, Rahman _________3

Ut-Rio GrandWilliams, Christian _________4

UTSACampbell, Kaleb _________5

Ut-Rio GrandOllivierre, Ronnie _________6

Ut-Rio GrandReyna, Cristian _________7

PurdueBlackman, Eric _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PurdueGarrison, Matthew _________2

Texas A&M-CcWalls, Brandon _________3

Texas A&M-CcGarland, Angelo _________4

PurdueHollis, Jordan _________5

PurduePennerman, Keanu _________6

UTSABunting, Jayden _________7

PurdueGreene, Tamar _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Texas TechGrimes, Norman _________2

PurdueWilliams, Waseem _________3

Texas TechGreen, Phillip _________4

AdidasBrathwaite, Shane _________5

UnattachedGriggs, Virjilio _________6

UnattachedHolland, Jaquan _________7

PurdueRolle, Kinard _________8

PurdueDotson, Malcolm _________9

Event  19   Women 1500 Meter Run (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTSAVoss, Emily _________1

UTSAAmaram, Lynette _________2

Texas A&M-CcMcCutchen, Morgan _________3

UTSAJanicek, Charlette _________4

UTSAEstrada, Sarah _________5

Ut-Rio GrandAguinaga, Kelly _________6

Ut-Rio GrandSova, Teresa _________7

Ut-Rio GrandYanez, Monica _________8

PurdueHubbard, Susan _________9

UTSASauceda, Stephanie _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Texas TechTorres, Jasmine _________1

PurdueBenner, Emma _________2

PurdueBroschard, Gabrielle _________3

PurdueChristoffer, Alyssa _________4

Texas A&M-CcGirard, Allyson _________5

Texas TechYounger, Lauren _________6

Texas TechGallardo, Jessica _________7

PurdueAbramson, Mary _________8

PurdueYuska, Rachel _________9

PurdueHalderman, Jenna _________10

Texas TechAmershek, Kaylee _________11

Event  20   Men 1500 Meter Run (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Texas TechBuchanan, Jett _________1

Texas TechJones, Charles _________2

Texas TechCrisp, Vincent _________3

Texas TechZuniga, Joacim _________4

Texas TechWondaferew, Ebenether _________5

Ut-Rio GrandArevalo, Isaac _________6

Ut-Rio GrandSanchez, Carlos _________7

UTSARiley, Mason _________8

UTSAKnight, Skye _________9

UTSAGuajardo, Marcus _________10

UTSASepulveda, Pedro _________11

UTSALuevano, Martin _________12

UTSAVon Dohlen, John _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PurdueCarpenter, Jaret _________1

UTSAChatham, Luca _________2

Texas TechKiprotich, Cornelius _________3

PurdueHanawalt, Jake _________4

Texas TechWhatley, Shea _________5

PurdueTaylor, Levi _________6

Ut-Rio GrandMendoza, Ricardo _________7

PurdueHester, Bryan _________8

PurdueCraven, Jeremy _________9

Texas TechBlunt, Clark _________10

PurdueBurgwald, Theo _________11

PurdueGriffith, Kyle _________12

PurdueEckstein, Curtis _________13
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2018 UTSA Invitational - 3/16/2018 to 3/17/2018

Park West Athletics Complex
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Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BUTSA _________2

1) Grossman, Rachel 2) Gilbert, Colleen

3) Esemena, Olivia 4) Slack, Jayela

5) Rodriquez, Rian

AUTSA _________3

1) Gibson, Darionne 2) Watson, Ariel

3) Andres, Sierra 4) Henderson, De'Stini

ATexas Tech _________4

1) Rockwell, Taylor 2) Johnson, Kirsten

3) Warden, Jadsia 4) Roberson, Faith

5) Cavazos, Chloe

APurdue _________5

1) Dorsey, Myia 2) Miller, Samara

3) Hodges, Kyelah 4) Black, Symone

BPurdue _________6

1) Bracey, Sekayi 2) Love, Yakira

3) Pierre-Antoine, Alexis 4) Roberson, Savannah

CPurdue _________7

1) Muhammad, Kyara 2) Coan, Rebecca

3) Jozwiakowski, Koryn 4) Sheets, Tessa

AUt-Rio Grand _________8

1) King Mancha, Valerie 2) Wills, Felicia

3) Allen, Haley 4) Rutherford, Destiny

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BUTSA _________2

1) Boozer, Jonathan 2) Devereaux, Caleb

3) Ramos, Ricardo 4) Taylor, Byron

5) Guajardo, Marcus

BTexas Tech _________3

1) Griffith, Clark 2) Carr, Ardran

3) Latson, Joel 4) Lopez, Erin

BPurdue _________4

1) Veteto, Justin 2) Garrison, Matthew

3) Greene, Tamar 4) Pennerman, Keanu

ATexas Tech _________5

1) Tennon, Darien 2) Grimes, Norman

3) Macinnis, Josiah 4) Richmond, Caleb

APurdue _________6

1) Hollis, Jordan 2) Rolle, Kinard

3) McLaren, Shawndail 4) Dotson, Malcolm

AUTSA _________7

1) Kovar, Zack 2) Chatham, Luca

3) Pirog, Andrew 4) Sheriff, Va-Sheku

AUt-Rio Grand _________8

1) Matute, Yariel 2) Mendoza, Ricardo

3) Levantinos, Dimitris 4) Serna-Hernandez, Carlos

BUt-Rio Grand _________9

1) Silva, Rodrigo 2) Arevalo, Isaac

3) Sanchez, Carlos 4) Williams, Christian

Event  23   Women Hammer Throw 1 PM FRI (17)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSACampbell, Maia _________1

UTSABirdow, Brenttany _________2

UTSAWarren-Jacques, N'Dia _________3

UTSAHicks, Mia _________4

UTSAGonzales, Cynthia _________5

UTSAO'Connell, Dallas _________6

Texas TechUsual, Seasons _________7

UTSAOlszak, Faith _________8

Texas A&M-CcSimmons, Kaelin _________9

Ut-Rio GrandPierce, Ashley _________10

Texas A&M-CcThomas, Diamond _________11

Texas TechJohnson, Alexandria _________12

Texas TechArmendariz-Lasa, Dorleta _________13

PurdueLeppelmeier, Molly _________14

AlabamaMcConnell, Danielle _________15

PurdueHazlewood, Micaela _________16

PurdueLoesch, Sarah _________17

Event  24   Men Hammer Throw FRI After W (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandGonzalez, Michael _________1

Ut-Rio GrandHall-Gardner, Christian _________2

Ut-Rio GrandOjeda, Jonathan _________3

Ut-Rio GrandMay, Paul _________4

PurdueHunnewell, Christopher _________5

UTSAThomas, Steven _________6

PurdueLucas, Ashmon _________7

Texas TechKicinski, Eric _________8

UTSAPerez, Vincent _________9

PurdueLewis, Luke _________10

PurdueFanta, Trenton _________11

UnattachedPerez, Victor _________13

Event  25   Men Javelin Throw FRI 5 PM (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M-CcRobinson, Logan _________1

Texas A&M-CcVasquez, Nick _________2

UTSAMcDaniel, Jacob _________3

UTSARiley, Adrian _________4

PurdueHunnewell, Christopher _________5

Texas TechHopkins, Hunter _________6

AlabamaEdwards, Mark _________7

TexasDohmann, Fabian _________8

Texas TechBouwer, Werner _________9
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Event  26   Women Javelin Throw FRI After M (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PurdueMuhammad, Kyara _________1

PurdueJozwiakowski, Koryn _________2

PurdueCoan, Rebecca _________3

UTSATorres, Gabby _________4

PurdueHazlewood, Micaela _________5

AlabamaList, Tianah _________6

TexasCaldwell, Lauryn _________7

TexasCrouser, Haley _________8

UTSAWhiting, Chase _________9

Event  27   Women Pole Vault SAT After M (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSAChapman, Britton _________1

UTSABellows, Caroline _________2

AlabamaCecil, Kayla _________3

PurdueMay, Katrina _________4

Texas TechWall, Chloe _________5

PurdueSheets, Tessa _________6

Texas TechWood, Megan _________7

Texas TechJameson, Tayler _________8

AlabamaClancy, Colleen _________9

AlabamaSmith, Britainy _________10

Texas A&M-CcMcWilliams, Hannah _________11

Event  28   Men Pole Vault SAT 11 AM (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSABrock, Alex _________1

PurdueThomasson, Dane _________2

UTSALinch, Karney _________3

UTSAReal, Kyle _________4

Texas A&M-CcJorgensen, Logan _________5

AlabamaLipe, Ryan _________6

Texas A&M-CcCohea, Colton _________7

Texas TechWigington, Hunter _________8

Texas TechCarlton, Hunter _________9

AlabamaSpotswood, Jacob _________10

AlabamaHerrscher, Will _________11

NikeCunningham, Logan _________12

Event  29   Women High Jump SAT 11 AM (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandVargues, Marta _________1

AlabamaPhillips, Esme _________2

PurdueMuhammad, Kyara _________3

PurdueCoan, Rebecca _________4

UTSATorres, Gabby _________5

Texas A&M-CcHanson, Sashane _________6

PurdueMoffitt, Janae _________7

Event  30   Men High Jump SAT After W (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandCampos, Mauricio _________1

UTSAIturraga, Chandler _________2

UTSAHaughton, Quillan _________3

UTSAEdwards, Davante _________4

Ut-Rio GrandMagallon, Anthony _________5

UTSAAnderson, Ty _________6

Texas A&M-CcRay, Zhafear _________7

Texas TechBenninghoff, Jake _________8

PurdueBlackman, Eric _________9

PurdueMinor, Rahman _________10

Event  31   Women Discus Throw SAT 11 AM (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTSABarnes, Lacee _________1

Texas A&M-CcSimmons, Kaelin _________2

Texas A&M-CcThomas, Diamond _________3

PurdueLoesch, Sarah _________4

AlabamaJulifs, Holly _________5

UTSAHicks, Mia _________6

Texas TechOkeke, Happiness _________7

Texas TechUsual, Seasons _________8

PurdueLeppelmeier, Molly _________9

PurdueHazlewood, Micaela _________10

Event  32   Men Discus Throw SAT After W (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandJaramillo, Damon _________1

PurdueFanta, Trenton _________2

UTSAMcDaniel, Jacob _________3

UTSAZungia, Micheal _________4

Ut-Rio GrandHall-Gardner, Christian _________5

Texas A&M-CcVasquez, Nick _________6

UTSARiley, Adrian _________7

Ut-Rio GrandGonzalez, Michael _________8

PurdueLewis, Luke _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandSalinas, Antonio _________1

Ut-Rio GrandMay, Paul _________2

UTSAThomas, Steven _________3

UTSABenoit, Kelsey _________5

UTSAFenton, Derek _________6

PurdueLucas, Ashmon _________7

AlabamaParks, Jerez _________8

Texas TechKicinski, Eric _________9

UnattachedMozia, Stephen _________10
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Event  33   Women Shot Put FRI After M (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PurdueMuhammad, Kyara _________1

PurdueJozwiakowski, Koryn _________2

PurdueCoan, Rebecca _________3

Ut-Rio GrandCruz, Pamela _________4

UTSABirdow, Brenttany _________5

UTSAGonzales, Cynthia _________6

PurdueLoesch, Sarah _________7

Texas TechUsual, Seasons _________8

Texas A&M-CcThomas, Diamond _________9

UTSACampbell, Maia _________10

UTSABarnes, Lacee _________11

UTSAWarren-Jacques, N'Dia _________12

Texas TechOnwukaife, Crystal _________13

PurdueLeppelmeier, Molly _________14

PurdueHazlewood, Micaela _________15

Event  34   Men Shot Put FRI 1 PM (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandJaramillo, Damon _________1

Texas A&M-CcRobinson, Logan _________2

Ut-Rio GrandGonzalez, Michael _________3

UTSAZungia, Micheal _________4

UTSAThomas, Steven _________5

Ut-Rio GrandHall-Gardner, Christian _________6

Ut-Rio GrandSalinas, Antonio _________7

UTSAFenton, Derek _________8

PurdueLewis, Luke _________9

Ut-Rio GrandMay, Paul _________10

UTSABenoit, Kelsey _________11

Texas TechKicinski, Eric _________12

Event  35   Women Long Jump SAT 11 AM (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
PurdueCoan, Rebecca _________1

Ut-Rio GrandRocha, Kassandra _________2

Ut-Rio GrandVargues, Marta _________3

Ut-Rio GrandColeman, Daija _________4

Texas A&M-CcBrown, Lauren _________5

PurdueMuhammad, Kyara _________6

PurdueJozwiakowski, Koryn _________7

Texas TechNjoku, Rose _________8

Ut-Rio GrandSatterfield, Keely _________9

UTSAWhiting, Chase _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Texas TechCole, Chelsey _________1

Texas TechRevell, Paetyn _________2

Texas TechWalker, Ivy _________3

Ut-Rio GrandCheetham-West, Idatonye _________4

Texas TechMurrell, Talajah _________5

PurdueSmith, Zhane _________6

PurdueMattox, Jaden _________7

Texas TechAlli, Zuliat _________8

PurdueCarson, Savannah _________9

Event  36   Men Long Jump SAT 11 AM (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M-CcAlcorta, Sergio _________1

Texas A&M-CcWynn, De Kwaan _________2

UTSADouglas, Andre _________3

Ut-Rio GrandCantu, Oscar _________4

UTSABlackley, Jahkwan _________5

UTSACreary, Dameon _________6

Texas TechWashington, Kameron _________7

PurdueGarrison, Matthew _________8

PurdueGreene, Tamar _________9

Texas TechRigdon, Dalton _________10

UTSARiley, Adrian _________11

Texas TechLopez, Erin _________12

Texas TechGriffith, Clark _________13

Texas TechLewis, Odaine _________14

Texas TechHall, Justin _________15

Event  37   Women Triple Jump SATafterLJ (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ut-Rio GrandVargues, Marta _________1

Ut-Rio GrandRocha, Kassandra _________2

PurdueJozwiakowski, Koryn _________3

Texas A&M-CcBrown, Lauren _________4

Ut-Rio GrandColeman, Daija _________5

Event  38   Men Triple Jump SATafterLJ (2)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas A&M-CcWynn, De Kwaan _________1

UTSADouglas, Andre _________2


